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OUR ENVIRON- 
MENTAL PROMISE

MAX Systems produces with 100% green 
electricity. Most of the plastics used in 
our products are made from recycled 
materials.

You can help: 
Return empty spools, cores, cassettes 
and sleeves. We will reward you. Or make 
sure that the plastics get back into the 
plastic cycle.
Thank you!

Wir nutzen 
100% Ökostrom

Contact Content
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FlexxMax 2

*Depending on the sign material.

THE FLEXIBLE 
SIGN HOLDER 

THE BEST WAY TO LABEL FLEXIBLY!

NOW EVEN MORE FLEXIBLE! 
 INDIVIDUALLY ADJUSTABLE 
 IN HEIGHT AND POSITION.

Completely individually adjustable
and flexible in position!

Sign size 50 mm up to more than 200 mm.*

Very easy to fasten on the back
with the flexible Flexx SmartBand

or with screws.

The flexible sign holder is individually adjustable in height and po-
sition, which makes it perfect for large or small signs. It is the ideal 
attachment option for permanent or changing markings.
The resistant P.B.T. plastic remains dimensionally stable up to 
200°C and has a very high resistance to hydrolysis, stress cracking 
and alkali.

· The flexible sign holder
	 Individually adjustable in height and position.

· Made of resistant PBT plastic
	 Very high hydrolysis, stress cracking and alkali resistance.

· Temperature resistance
	 Formally stable up to more than 200°C.

· Patented 4-point edition

· Ideal attachment for permanent or changing markings
	 E. g. pipeline markings, plant markings, storage and shelf mar-
kings.

Are there any questions? Just talk to us. 
We will be happy to send you a free sample. 

Item No. Product Description Content Price/Pc.

305597 FlexxMax 2 The flexible sign holder 1 pc. € 3,40

305598 FlexxMax 2 The flexible sign holder 10 pc. € 2,95

305599 FlexxMax 2 The flexible sign holder 50 pc. € 2,60

305600 FlexxMax 2 The flexible sign holder 250 pc. € 2,25

305601 FlexxMax 2 The flexible sign holder 1000 pc. € 2,05

FlexxMax 2 FlexxMax 2﻿ ﻿
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FLEXXMAX 2 - ACCESSORIES

Easy Assembly with the FlexxMax 2 Accessories:

SIGN ASSEMBLY HAS  
NEVER BEEN EASIER!

Flexx-SmartBand 	
Fixing solution for the FlexxMax 2
· The ideal solution for strapping different diameters and materials
· Non-metallic, durable, non-corrosive, heat-resistant, self-clamping
· Can be used indoors, outdoors and offshore

Clamping Tool
For attaching the Flexx-SmartBand
· With these pliers, the Flexx-SmartBand can be easily tensioned and separated

Flexx-Buckle
Clamping device for the Flexx-SmartBand
· Best mounting solution for our FlexxMax sign holder in combination with the clamping 
tool
· Made out of high quality mixture of polymers, non-corrosive
· Even under high mechanical load the Flexx-Buckle offers high strength

Item No. Product Description Content Price/Pc. 
305593 Flexx-SmartBand Fixing solution for the FlexxMax 2 5 meters € 11
305595 Flexx-SmartBand Fixing solution for the FlexxMax 2 20 meters € 31
305594 Flexx-SmartBand Fixing solution for the FlexxMax 2 125 meters € 118

Item No. Product Description Price/Pc. 
305366 Clamping Tool For attaching the Flexx-SmartBand € 181

Item No. Product Description Content Price/UoS 
305604 Flexx-Buckle Clamping device for the Flexx-SmartBand 10 pc. € 6
305607 Flexx-Buckle Clamping device for the Flexx-SmartBand 50 pc. € 24
305606 Flexx-Buckle Clamping device for the Flexx-SmartBand 250 pc. € 120
305605 Flexx-Buckle Clamping device for the Flexx-SmartBand 1000 pc. € 440
305608 Flexx-Buckle Clamping device for the Flexx-SmartBand 5000 pc. € 2.100
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305566 | MAX CB1 CleanBox -Cleaner-
For all areas and surfaces. Cleaning alcohol 
ideal for machine maintenance and optimal 
surface preparation for stickers.

305565 | MAX CB1 CleanBox  
-Adhesive Remover-
For heavily soiled surfaces. Perfect for re-
moving adhesive residues, inks, smudges 
and much more.

305564 | MAX CB1 CleanBox -Hand- 
For the skin. Perfectly suited for gentle cle-
ansing of your hands, e.g. after machine 
maintenance.

105946 | UniMax
Universal cleaner for cleaning substrates/
surfaces to be bonded; water-based in-
tensive alkaline cleaner; removes adhesive 
residues, resinous oils, greases & pigment 
paints; material-friendly despite strong 
cleaning power; foam arm for machine use; 
biodegradable, non-flammable; content: 
500 ml 

104185 | MaxiClean
pH-neutral intensive cleaner based on ci-
trus peel extracts; quick and effective re-
moval of adhesive residues, bitumen, lu-
bricants, graffiti, resin, oils and greases, 
rubber residues; pleasant smell & fast dry-
ing; content: 500 ml

Cleaning Supplies

LABELING ACCESSORIES
304729 | Scrapex Cleany 
Plastic label scraper; non-slip hold due to 
surface structure; brand: Martor
304732 | Razor blade 39 mm; 10 pc. (for 
Scrapex Cleany) 

Label Scrapers & Replacement Blades

304731 | Scrapex 
Label scraper with long handle; non-slip 
and handy; locking screw for blade protec-
tion; brand: Martor
304733 | Scraper blade 100 mm; 10 pc. (for 
Scrapex)  

101590 | Foil cutter Couppy
For easy and clean cutting through / cut-
ting of foils; incl. a replacement blade
101591 | Replacement blade 10 pc. (for foil 
cutter)

101589 | Secumax 150 safety knife
Suitable for cutting, scraping and cracking; 
ergonomically shaped and non-slip; con-
cealed blade 

104492 | Special tweezers
With reinforced tips; de-screening of foil

Foil Cutter, Safety Knife, 
Special Tweezers

Item No. Product Description Content Price/Pc.

104185 MaxiClean Intensive cleaner 500 ml € 32

Item No. Product Description Content Price/Pc.

105946 UniMax Universal cleaner 500 ml € 13

Item No. Product Description Content Price/UoS

304729 Scrapex Cleany Plastic label scraper 1 pc. € 7.80

304732 Razor Blade Replacement blade 
for Scrapex Cleany 10 pc. € 6.90

Item No. Product Description Content Price/UoS

304731 Scrapex Label scraper with 
long handle 1 pc. € 37

304733 Scraper Blade Replacement blade 
for Scrapex 10 pc. € 15

Item No. Product Description Content Price/UoS

101589 Secumax 150
Safety Knife suitable 
for cutting, scraping 
and cracking

1 pc. € 5.20

Item No. Product Description Content Price/UoS

104492 Special tweezers With reinforced tips; de-screening of foil 1 pc. € 29

Item No. Product Description Content Price/UoS

101590 Couppy Foil cutter 1 pc. € 6

101182  Replacement 
blade for Couppy foil cutter 10 pc. € 8.90

Item No. Product Description Pc./Box Price/Box

305566 MAX CB1 CleanBox 
-Cleaner-

For all Areas & 
Surfaces 100 € 27.20

305565 MAX CB1 CleanBox 
-Adhesive Remover-

For Heavily Soiled 
Surfaces 100 € 28.20

305564 MAX CB1 CleanBox 
-Hand- For the Skin 100 € 25.40

Accessories Accessories
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Sign Attachment - Suction Cups

101401 | Double suction cup
5 pc.; holds on to any smooth surface

101402 | Suction cup with strap
5 pc.; holds on to any smooth surface

101403 | Suction cup with thread 
4 pc.; holds on to any smooth surface

Inspection Label Marking - Punch/Notch Pliers

101180 | Notching pliers
With triangle notch for label marking; is pla-
ced directly on the edge of a label and then 
punched

106450 | Punch pliers
With triangular punching for label marking; 
label is already pre-punched on the carrier 
paper; mole depth: 50 mm

106451 | Punch pliers
With round hole punching for label marking; 
label is already pre-punched on the carrier 
paper; mole depth: 50 mm

Foil Protection Laminating Film

101899, 102171 & 304659 | Laminating film
To protect your signs and labels; self-ad-
hesive; size: 110mm x 40m, 400mm x 10m, 
500mm x 10m

Item No. Product Description Content Price/UoS

101401 Double Suction 
Cup Sign attachment 5 pc. € 11

Item No. Product Description Price/Pc.

101180 Notching Pliers triangle notch € 85

Item No. Product Description Price/Pc.

106450 Punch Pliers triangular punch € 85

Item No. Product Description Price/Pc.

106451 Punch Pliers round hole punch € 85

Item No. Product Description Content Price/UoS

101402 Suction Cup with 
Strap Sign attachment 5 pc. € 13

Item No. Product Description Content Price/UoS

101403 Suction Cup with 
Thread Sign attachment 4 pc. € 11

Item No. Product Description Size Price/Pc.

101899 Laminating 
Film

On a roll, self-
adhesive 110mmx40m € 57

102171 Laminating 
Film

On a roll, self-
adhesive 400mmx10m € 57

304659 Laminating 
Film

On a roll, self-
adhesive 500mmx10m € 63

LABELING ACCESSORIES
Knives & Replacement Blades

Squeegees & Pressure Roller

For precise 
weeding 
and cutting!

For bubble-
free adhe-
sion of foils!

304910 | Grafix Scalpell
Threading and cutting of foil; brand: Martor
304913 | Replacement blade 10 pc.

304908 | Grafix Boy No. 1 
With rounded blade; grating and cutting of 
foil; ideal for round cuts; brand: Martor
304911 | Replacement blade 10 pc.

304909 | Grafix Boy No. 2 
With straight blade; grating and cutting of 
foil; brand: Martor
304912 | Replacement blade 10 pc.

104517 | Felt squeegee
5 pc.; bubble-free application of film; for 
dry and wet application; felt helps prevent 
scratching of the film

305573 | Plastic Squeegee
3 pc.; bubble-free application of film; for 
dry and wet application

305590 | Plastic Squeegee with Felt Edge
3 pc.; bubble-free application of film; for 
dry and wet application; felt helps prevent 
scratching of the film

101365 | Pressure roller
bubble-free application of film; perfect for 
dry bonding and large foils; width: 75mm

Item No. Product Description Content Price/UoS

304909 Grafix Boy No. 2 Knive with straight 
blade 1 pc. € 7.50

304912 Replacement 
Blade for Grafix Boy No. 2 10 pc. € 7.50

Item No. Product Description Content Price/UoS

304910 Grafix Scalpell Knive 1 pc. € 15

304913 Replacement 
Blade for Grafix Scalpell 10 pc. € 11

Item No. Product Description Content Price/UoS

304908 Grafix Boy No. 1 Knive with rounded 
blade 1 pc. € 8.50

304911 Replacement 
Blade for Grafix Boy No. 1 10 pc. € 15

 Note: 
Attach with
our pressure 
roller!

Item No. Product Description Content Price/UoS

305573  Plastic Squeegee Bubble-free gluing of foil 3 pc. € 6

305590  Plastic Squeegee with Felt Edge
Bubble-free gluing of 
foill; felt helps against 

scratching
3 pc. € 9

Item No. Product Description Content Price/UoS

101365 Pressure Roller Bubble-free gluing of 
foil;  width: 75 mm 1 pc. € 47

Item No. Product Description Content Price/UoS

104517 Felt Squeegee
Bubble-free gluing of 
foil; felt helps against 

scratching
5 pc. € 19

Accessories Accessories
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Circle

TRANSFORM YOUR LABELS 
INTO MASSIVE SIGNS!

Standard Shapes
Rectangle, Square, Circle, Triangle and Pipe Marker

BLANK SIGNS

Our solid blank signs are delivered blank and can be pasted with 
your individual labels. We deliver high quality products with precise 
cutting. With our modern production facilities, we are able to reali-
ze any shape and size as a cut.
We offer the blanks in different shapes, materials and sizes. On 
request, you can also refine the signs with holes, rounded corners 
or adhesive surface on the back.

Plastic
Signs made of hard PVC, weather-resistant, can be used indoors 
and outdoors.
Material thickness: 1 mm, 1.5 mm and 2 mm

Aluminium
Aluminium signs, weather-, UV- and temperature-resistant, can be 
used indoors and outdoors.
Material thickness: 1 mm and 1.5 mm

Available Materials

Drill holes

Back adhesive 
surface

Plastic

Aluminium

Standard Shapes
Unit of Sales (UoS) = 10 pc. 

Note: On request, you can also refine the signs with holes, rounded corners or adhesive 
surface on the back.

**Ordering information drill hole: Please specify the number, position and size of the drill 
holes when ordering - otherwise we will use our standard dimensions/position.

Size Ø in cm
Plastic 1 mm  Plastic  1.5 mm Aluminium 1 mm Aluminium 1.5 mm
Item No. / Price Item No. / Price Item No. / Price Item No. / Price

10
512214 512759 512540 512476
€ 5.70/UoS € 6.30/UoS € 9.50/UoS € 12.10/UoS

20
512752 512760 512783 512507

€ 13.70/UoS € 16.30/UoS € 26.60/UoS € 36.70/UoS

30
512272 512761 513079 512532

€ 24.80/UoS € 30.40/UoS € 52.60/UoS € 75/UoS

40
512753 512762 512784 512796
€ 39/UoS € 49/UoS € 87/UoS € 127/UoS

50
512756 512763 512788 512797
€ 56/UoS € 72/UoS € 129/UoS € 194/UoS

60
512757 512767 512790 512798
€ 76/UoS € 99/UoS € 183/UoS € 274/UoS

70
512766 512768 512791 512799
€ 99/UoS € 129/UoS € 244/UoS € 368/UoS

Additional Options Price/Pc.
Drill hole** € 0.30

Rounded edges FOR FREE
Adhesive surface (on the 

back) On request

Blank SignsStandard Shapes
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Blank Signs Standard Shapes, Available Materials
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Do you need an
individual shape, size
or material?
Just contact us. 

Phone: +49 4763 94595 - 0
Mail: info@maxsystems.de

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de

Schilder & Kennzeichnungen > S-V > Schilderrohlinge

https://www.maxsystems.de/kontakt
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/schilder-rohlinge-kreis


Standard Shapes
Unit of Sales (UoS) = 10 pc. 

Triangle

Pipe markers one-sided

Pipe markers two-sided

Rectangle

*SL = Side Length

BLANK SIGNS

Square

Standard Shapes
Unit of Sales (UoS) = 10 pc. 

BLANK SIGNS

MAKE YOUR VISIONS COME TRUE 
ON OUR BLANK SIGNSN!

Size SL* in cm
 Plastic 1 mm  Plastic  1.5 mm Aluminium 1 mm Aluminium 1.5 mm
Item No. / Price Item No. / Price Item No. / Price Item No. / Price

10
512827 512917 512924 512465
€ 5.70/UoS € 6.30/UoS € 9.50/UoS € 12.10/UoS

20
512828 512918 512925 512490

€ 13.70/UoS € 16.30/UoS € 26.60/UoS € 36.70/UoS

30
512912 512919 512926 512521

€ 24.80/UoS € 30.40/UoS € 52.60/UoS € 75/UoS

40
512913 512920 512927 512931
€ 39/UoS € 49/UoS € 87/UoS € 127/UoS

50
512914 512921 512928 512932
€ 56/UoS € 72/UoS € 129/UoS € 194/UoS

60
512915 512922 512929 512933
€ 76/UoS € 99/UoS € 183/UoS € 274/UoS

70
512916 512923 512930 512934
€ 99/UoS € 129/UoS € 244/UoS € 368/UoS

Size in cm Suitable for Label
Plastic 1 mm Plastic 1.5 mm Aluminium 1 mm Aluminium 1.5 mm
Item No. / Price Item No. / Price Item No. / Price Item No. / Price

2.1x15.5 LRM30
512982 512987 512992 512997
€ 4.20/UoS € 4.50/UoS € 6.20/UoS € 7/UoS

2.25x30 LRM33
512983 512988 512993 512998
€ 7.40/UoS € 7.80/UoS € 10.50/UoS € 12.20/UoS

2.25x30 LRM50
512984 512989 512994 512999
€ 9.10/UoS € 10/UoS € 14.50/UoS € 18/UoS

4.4x40 LRM52
512985 512990 512995 513000
€ 11 /UoS € 12.20/UoS € 17.50/UoS € 22/UoS

7.45x54 LRM75
512986 512991 512996 513001
€ 17/UoS € 20/UoS € 30/UoS € 41/UoS

Size in cm
 Plastic 1 mm  Plastic  1.5 mm Aluminium 1 mm Aluminium 1.5 mm
Item No. / Price Item No. / Price Item No. / Price Item No. / Price

10x20
512935 512941 512951 512957
€ 8.90/UoS € 10.20/UoS € 15.90/UoS € 21/UoS

20x30
512936 512943 512952 512482

€ 18.50/UoS € 22.50/UoS € 37/UoS € 52/UoS

30x45
512937 512944 512953 512958
€ 34/UoS € 43/UoS € 75/UoS € 109/UoS

30x60
512938 512946 512954 512959
€ 44/UoS € 55/UoS € 98/UoS € 143/UoS

40x80 
512939 512947 512955 512960
€ 69/UoS € 89/UoS € 165/UoS € 246/UoS

50x75
512940 512949 512956 512961
€ 79/UoS € 102/UoS € 189/UoS € 284/UoS

Size in cm Suitable for Label
Plastic 1 mm Plastic 1.5 mm Aluminium 1 mm Aluminium 1.5 mm
Item No. / Price Item No. / Price Item No. / Price Item No. / Price

2.1x13 LRM30
512962 512967 512972 512977
€ 3.80/UoS € 4/UoS € 5.50/UoS € 6.20/UoS

2.25x27.4 LRM33
512963 512968 512973 512978
€ 6.80/UoS € 7.20/UoS € 9.70/UoS € 11.50/UoS

4.4x26.8 LRM50
512964 512969 512974 512979
€ 7.90/UoS € 8.70/UoS € 12.50/UoS € 15.50/UoS

4.4x34.4 LRM52
512965 512970 512975 512980
€ 9.80/UoS € 10.70/UoS € 15.50/UoS € 19 /UoS

7.45x45.2 LRM75
512966 512971 512976 512981
€ 15/UoS € 17/UoS € 26/UoS € 35/UoS

Size in cm
 Plastic 1 mm  Plastic  1.5 mm Aluminium 1 mm Aluminium 1.5 mm
Item No. / Price Item No. / Price Item No. / Price Item No. / Price

10x10
512800 512807 512814 512468
€ 5.70/UoS € 6.30/UoS € 9.50/UoS € 12.10/UoS

20x20
512801 512808 512815 512499

€ 13.70/UoS € 16.30/UoS € 26.60/UoS € 36.70/UoS

30x30
512802 512809 512816 512524

€ 24.80/UoS € 30.40/UoS € 52.60/UoS € 75/UoS

40x40
512803 512810 512817 512823
€ 39/UoS € 49/UoS € 87/UoS € 127/UoS

50x50 
512804 512811 512818 512824
€ 56/UoS € 72/UoS € 129/UoS € 194/UoS

60x60
512805 512812 512819 512825
€ 76/UoS € 99/UoS € 183/UoS € 274/UoS

70x70
512806 512813 512821 512826
€ 99/UoS € 129/UoS € 244/UoS € 368/UoS

Blank Signs Blank SignsStandard Shapes Standard Shapes
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Flag Sign Square Nose Sign Square Flag Sign Circle

Nose Sign Circle Flag Sign Triangle Nose Sign Triangle

BLANK SIGNS

Flag Sign Rectangle (Escape Route Size) - 
Ceiling Mounting

Flag Sign Rectangle (Escape Route Size)
- Wall Mounting

Nose Sign Rectangle (Escape Route Size) 

*All sizes are exclusive of strap.

Flag Sign Rectangle (Portrait Format) 
- Ceiling Mounting

Flag Sign Rectangle (Portrait Format) 
- Wall Mounting

Nose Sign Rectangle (Portrait Format) 

Flag Sign Rectangle (Landscape Format) 
- Ceiling Mounting

Flag Sign Rectangle (Landscape Format) 
- Wall Mounting

Nose Sign Rectangle (Landscape Format) 

FROM ALL SIDES AND FROM AFAR 
CLEARLY RECOGNIZABLE: 
NOSE- & FLAG SIGNS

Nose & Flag Signs

Flag Sign Ceiling Mounting Flag Sign Wall Mounting Nose Sign

Item No. Size in cm Price/Pc.
513010 10x10 € 3
513011 20x20 € 5
513012 30x30 € 7
513013 40x40 € 9

Item No. Size in cm Price/Pc.
513014 10x10 € 5
513015 20x20 € 7
513016 30x30 € 10
513017 40x40 € 12

Item No. Size Ø in cm Price/Pc.
513002 10 € 3
513003 20 € 5
513004 30 € 7
513005 40 € 9

Item No. Size Ø in cm Price/Pc.
513006 10 € 5
513007 20 € 7
513008 30 € 10
513009 40 € 12

Item No. Size SL* in cm Price/Pc.
513018 10 € 3
513019 20 € 5
513020 30 € 7
513021 40 € 9

Item No. Size SL* in cm Price/Pc.
513022 10 € 5
513023 20 € 7
513024 30 € 10
513025 40 € 12Nose & Flag Signs

A great advantage of the nose and flag signs is that they can be recognized quickly and 
clearly. Due to their shape, they protrude freely into the room and are therefore quickly 
recognizable from many sides as well as from a distance.
The flag signs are suitable for wall and ceiling mounting. The nose shields are clearly visi-
ble from all sides and are suitable for wall mounting.

Advantages at a glance:
· Light but at the same time extremely sta-
ble plastic with a thickness of 1.5 mm
· To be attached to the wall or ceiling
· With standard drill holes
· Delivered blank (unprinted)

Item No. Size (WxH)* Price/Pc.
513026 20x10 € 4
513028 40x20 € 8

Item No. Size (WxH)* Price/Pc.
513027 20x10 € 4
513029 40x20 € 8

Item No. Size (WxH)* Price/Pc.
513031 20x10 € 4
513033 40x20 € 8

Item No. Size (WxH)* Price/Pc.
520716 20x30 € 6
520717 30x45 € 8

Item No. Size (WxH)* Price/Pc.
520718 20x30 € 6
520719 30x45 € 8

Item No. Size (WxH)* Price/Pc.
520724 20x30 € 8.50
520725 30x45 € 11

Item No. Size (WxH)* Price/Pc.
520720 30x20 € 6
520721 45x30 € 8

Item No. Size (WxH)* Price/Pc.
520722 30x20 € 6
520723 45x30 € 8

Item No. Size (WxH)* Price/Pc.
520726 30x20 € 8.50
520727 45x30 € 11

Blank Signs Blank SignsNose & Flag Signs Nose & Flag Signs
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Do you need an
individual shape, size
or material?
Just contact us. 

Phone: +49 4763 94595 - 0
Mail: info@maxsystems.de

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de
Schilder & Kennzeichnungen > S-V > Schilderrohlinge

https://www.maxsystems.de/kontakt
https://shop.maxsystems.de/collections/schilder-kennzeichnungen-schilderrohlinge
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/schilder-rohlinge-nasen-fahnenschilder
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/schilder-rohlinge-nasen-fahnenschilder
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/schilder-rohling-nasen-fahnenschilder-kreis
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/schilder-rohling-nasen-fahnenschilder-kreis?variant=51346371379496
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/schilder-rohling-nasen-fahnenschilder-dreieck
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/schilder-rohling-nasen-fahnenschilder-dreieck?variant=51346384322856
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/schilder-rohling-nasen-fahnenschilder-rechteck
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/schilder-rohling-nasen-fahnenschilder-rechteck?variant=51346405163304
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/schilder-rohling-nasen-fahnenschilder-rechteck?variant=51346400117032
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/schilder-rohling-nasen-fahnenschilder-rechteck?variant=51346424758568
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/schilder-rohling-nasen-fahnenschilder-rechteck?variant=51346424791336
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/schilder-rohling-nasen-fahnenschilder-rechteck?variant=51346424824104
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/schilder-rohling-nasen-fahnenschilder-rechteck?variant=51346424955176
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/schilder-rohling-nasen-fahnenschilder-rechteck?variant=51346424987944
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/schilder-rohling-nasen-fahnenschilder-rechteck?variant=51346425020712


LABELING SYSTEMS 
SIGNS & LABELS 
LOCKOUT TAGOUT

Mail:	 info@maxsystems.de
Web:	 www.maxsystems.de
Shop:	 shop.maxsystems.de

Sale to traders only. 
Our terms and conditions apply. 
All prices plus VAT.

Reachable by phone:
Monday - Friday: 8:00 - 17:00 Uhr 
Phone: +49 4763 94595 - 0
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https://www.maxsystems.de/english/welcome
https://shop.maxsystems.de
https://www.maxsystems.de/english/contact

